
UITSLAG MEETING ST TRUIDEN 6 AUGUSTUS 2011

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=14:49

Reeks:1

1 8030 Beelen Lotte             RCT  4.80m 98

2 6800 VISSERS Melanie          ACO  4.65m 98

3 7788 Ulenaers Hannah          ACA  4.62m 98

4 7781 Mertens Celine           ADD  4.51m 98

5 8107 Roussard Heleen          AVT  4.45m 98

6 7866 Flossy Stien             RCT  4.39m 98

7 7865 Flossy Franne            RCT  4.35m 98

8 7198 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  4.24m 99

9 7950 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 4.21m 98

10 7869 Joris Lies               RCT  4.18m 99

11 8009 Nijssen Ruth             DCLA 4.15m 98

12 7974 Flossy Femke             RCT  4.04m 98

13 7973 Claes Evelyne            RCT  4.02m 98

14 8342 Wagemans Esther          ADD  3.78m 99

15 8031 Schotman Danielle        RCT  3.66m 99

16 7356 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*       SACN 3.60m 98

17 7063 Bellavia Indy            GENK 3.59m 98

18 7035 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 3.57m 99

19 7868 Eraerts Chloe            RCT  3.41m 99

20 7014 Bex Natalie              TACT 3.40m 98

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=15:15

Reeks:1

1 8831 Dingens Senne            TACT 1.51m 98

2 8043 Wolfs Wouter             TACT 1.40m 98

3 8888 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT 1.40m 98

4 8109 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.35m 98

5 8437 Knapen Olivier           GENK 1.30m 98

6 8058 Panis Brecht             ATLA 1.30m 98

7 8042 Robben Simon             TACT 1.30m 99

8 9165 Ghysens Joris            TACT 1.25m 99

9 8463 Bauters Laurens          ADD  1.15m 99

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:28

Reeks:1

1 4644 Telemans Ann             MACD 8.53m 0

2 4534 Benarbia Amina           GENK 7.51m 0

3 5241 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  7.24m 1

4 4111 Daniels Liene            ATLA 7.21m 1

5 5065 Severijns Julie          TACT 7.17m 0

6 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 7.06m 0

7 4036 De Neve Emma             AVT  5.52m 0

8 4530 Knapen Caroline          GENK 5.41m 1

9 5193 Valkeneers Lotte         AVT  5.02m 1



10 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 4.91m 0

11 4142 Nirta Anne               GENK 4.73m 1

12 5712 Panis Femke              ATLA 4.59m 1

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=14:46

Reeks:1

1 5895 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  24.67m 0

2 4350 BOUCHAT Boris            RFCL 22.92m 0

3 5469 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  22.50m 0

4 5893 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  20.51m 0

5 6454 Steegmans Andreas        ACA  18.72m 0

6 5741 Vander Schelde Wietse    RCT  18.34m 0

7 9801 OUDEKERKEN DENNIS        AVON 17.36m 0

8 5437 Wertelaers Ties          GENK 16.29m 0

9 6604 Lauwers Florian          AVT  14.83m 1

10 5041 Meuwissen Jeroen         GENK 13.68m 0

11 5044 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 11.08m 0

12 5045 Tomassen Wouter          GENK 6.44m 1

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:13

Reeks:1

1 1531 Cleymans Jonas           SACN 36.00m 2

2 2472 Bex Ferhan               AVT  33.33m 3

3 1187 Bex Wout                 AVT  26.14m 2

4 9802 ODEKERKEN THOMAS         NA   23.24m 2

5 9805 GIFFEL TE SAIMEN         NA   19.98m 3

6 1231 Gielen Stijn             TACT 18.15m 3

7 1186 Bemong Arne              AVT  15.56m 3

8 1192 De Neve Wannes           AVT  15.08m 3

9 2680 De Sitter Nathan         AVT  14.91m 3

10 1196 Sauter Benjamin          AVT  13.84m 3

11 2334 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  13.46m 2

12 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader      GENK 12.50m 3

13 2560 Raemaekers Xander        AVT  8.94m 4

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 5437 Wertelaers Ties          GENK 1.30m 0

2 5895 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  1.25m 0

3 5893 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  1.25m 0

4 4350 BOUCHAT Boris            RFCL 1.25m 0

5 5469 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  1.15m 0

6 5041 Meuwissen Jeroen         GENK 1.10m 0

6 5044 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 1.10m 0

8 6454 Steegmans Andreas        ACA  1.10m 0

9 9804 DE LENG PAAVO            NA   1.05m 1

10 5045 Tomassen Wouter          GENK 0.95m 1

11 6604 Lauwers Florian          AVT  0.85m 1

12 4965 Durwael Cedric           TACT 0.85m 1



verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:32

Reeks:1

1 4478 Coene Jacey              SACN 4.01m 1

2 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 3.97m 0

3 5241 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  3.64m 1

4 4534 Benarbia Amina           GENK 3.61m 0

5 4481 Boonen  Lise             SACN 3.51m 0

6 4111 Daniels Liene            ATLA 3.48m 1

7 4178 Martens Jana             ADD  3.39m 1

8 4036 De Neve Emma             AVT  3.30m 0

9 5065 Severijns Julie          TACT 3.30m 0

10 4142 Nirta Anne               GENK 3.26m 1

11 4477 Stollman Rune            SACN 3.23m 1

12 4473 KOOIJ Cassia*            SACN 3.18m 0

13 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 3.13m 0

14 4644 Telemans Ann             MACD 3.11m 0

15 5193 Valkeneers Lotte         AVT  2.98m 1

16 4530 Knapen Caroline          GENK 2.91m 1

17 5712 Panis Femke              ATLA 2.33m 1

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:35

Reeks:1

1 927 Detaille Imani           AVT  22.17m 2

2 951 Boyen Freya              TACT 22.08m 2

3 1716 Mertens Evelyne          ADD  20.59m 2

4 953 Smets Lotte              TACT 19.94m 2

5 1208 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*      SACN 18.33m 2

6 2028 Raemaekers Tess          AVT  16.58m 3

7 1995 Ongenaden Yana           ACA  16.55m 2

8 1993 Valkeneers Antje         AVT  16.18m 2

9 972 Verbiest Anke            LOOI 15.29m 2

10 954 Germaux Lenne            GENK 14.51m 2

11 2652 Robben Janne             TACT 13.66m 4

12 1718 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  13.32m 3

13 1873 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  12.77m 3

14 1013 Rijks Hiske              GENK 12.43m 2

15 1323 Carlucci Jana            GENK 10.98m 3

16 1001 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 10.72m 2

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:58

Reeks:1

1 2472 Bex Ferhan               AVT  3.99m 3

2 9811 Taselaar Charlie         ATLA 3.88m 2

3 1187 Bex Wout                 AVT  3.44m 2

4 1186 Bemong Arne              AVT  3.32m 3

5 9802 ODEKERKEN THOMAS         NA   3.22m 2

6 1231 Gielen Stijn             TACT 3.22m 3

7 2334 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  3.08m 2

8 1559 Coene Yoshua             SACN 3.07m 3

9 1196 Sauter Benjamin          AVT  3.04m 3



10 1192 De Neve Wannes           AVT  2.96m 3

11 2680 De Sitter Nathan         AVT  2.81m 3

12 1561 Jansen Sander            SACN 2.68m 4

13 9805 GIFFEL TE SAIMEN         NA   2.68m 3

14 2560 Raemaekers Xander        AVT  2.60m 4

15 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader      GENK 2.10m 3

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:12

Reeks:1

1 8960 Van Aelst Stijn          RCT  35.43m 98

2 8109 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  34.15m 98

3 8457 Carlucci Lieven          GENK 31.08m 98

4 8437 Knapen Olivier           GENK 26.26m 98

5 8463 Bauters Laurens          ADD  24.49m 99

6 8042 Robben Simon             TACT 22.92m 99

7 9806 GIFFEL TE DANIEL         NA   18.27m 0

8 9803 ODEKERKEN SANDER         NA   17.80m 99

9 8040 Noben Hendrik            TACT 17.00m 98

10 8043 Wolfs Wouter             TACT 16.36m 98

11 8037 Cuykx Lars               TACT 14.98m 99

12 8089 Rijks Jup                GENK 14.28m 99

13 8888 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT 13.81m 98

14 8396 Jansen Kristof           SACN 9.65m 99

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

1 6800 VISSERS Melanie          ACO  24.24m 98

2 7869 Joris Lies               RCT  24.15m 99

3 7014 Bex Natalie              TACT 21.36m 98

4 7355 Haegemans Lotte          SACN 20.81m 98

5 8009 Nijssen Ruth             DCLA 20.53m 98

6 7781 Mertens Celine           ADD  16.36m 98

7 7063 Bellavia Indy            GENK 15.41m 98

8 7973 Claes Evelyne            RCT  13.46m 98

9 7035 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 13.32m 99

10 7360 Haegemans Leen           SACN 13.15m 99

11 7354 Vaesen Hannelore         SACN 12.18m 99

12 7974 Flossy Femke             RCT  11.43m 98

8342 Wagemans Esther          ADD      GP  99

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:27

Reeks:1

1 954 Germaux Lenne            GENK 3.77m 2

2 953 Smets Lotte              TACT 3.51m 2

3 1993 Valkeneers Antje         AVT  3.50m 2

4 972 Verbiest Anke            LOOI 3.45m 2

5 927 Detaille Imani           AVT  3.40m 2

6 951 Boyen Freya              TACT 3.38m 2

7 1995 Ongenaden Yana           ACA  3.17m 2

8 1004 Peusens Fien             ATLA 3.10m 4



9 1013 Rijks Hiske              GENK 3.01m 2

10 1716 Mertens Evelyne          ADD  3.00m 2

11 1001 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 2.90m 2

12 2028 Raemaekers Tess          AVT  2.88m 3

13 1323 Carlucci Jana            GENK 2.79m 3

14 1873 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  2.70m 3

15 1718 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  2.70m 3

16 2652 Robben Janne             TACT 2.53m 4

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 9.24 0

2 4111 Daniels Liene            ATLA 9.55 1

3 4478 Coene Jacey              SACN 9.62 1

4 4481 Boonen  Lise             SACN 9.65 0

5 4534 Benarbia Amina           GENK 9.67 0

6 4142 Nirta Anne               GENK 9.77 1

7 4036 De Neve Emma             AVT  9.80 0

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:2

1 4530 Knapen Caroline          GENK 9.59 1

2 5065 Severijns Julie          TACT 9.75 0

3 4032 Billion Lena             AVT  9.99 1

4 4477 Stollman Rune            SACN 10.02 1

5 4178 Martens Jana             ADD  10.10 1

6 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 10.28 0

7 4644 Telemans Ann             MACD 10.39 0

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1 5041 Meuwissen Jeroen         GENK 9.00 0

2 9809 LESUISSE ARNE            NA   9.17 1

3 5469 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  9.29 0

4 5895 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  9.40 0

5 6454 Steegmans Andreas        ACA  9.50 0

6 5437 Wertelaers Ties          GENK 9.64 0

7 9804 DE LENG                  NA   9.73 1

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:2

1 5741 Vander Schelde Wietse    RCT  9.36 0

2 5893 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  9.54 0

3 9801 ODEKERKEN DENNIS         NA   10.12 0

4 5044 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 10.29 0

5 4965 Durwael Cedric           TACT 10.70 1

6 5045 Tomassen Wouter          GENK 11.09 1

7 6604 Lauwers Florian          AVT  11.78 1

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:12



Reeks:1

1 954 Germaux Lenne            GENK 9.44 2

2 1995 Ongenaden Yana           ACA  9.84 2

3 1209 Jansen Sofie             SACN 9.93 2

4 972 Verbiest Anke            LOOI 9.94 2

5 953 Smets Lotte              TACT 10.10 2

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:12

Reeks:2

1 1013 Rijks Hiske              GENK 10.07 2

2 951 Boyen Freya              TACT 10.21 2

3 1004 Peusens Fien             ATLA 10.31 4

4 1716 Mertens Evelyne          ADD  10.96 2

5 1873 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  11.27 3

6 1718 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  12.17 3

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:12

Reeks:3

1 927 Detaille Imani           AVT  10.17 2

2 1001 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 10.32 2

3 999 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  TACT 10.37 4

4 1993 Valkeneers Antje         AVT  10.48 2

5 1323 Carlucci Jana            GENK 10.57 3

6 2652 Robben Janne             TACT 12.98 4

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 2472 Bex Ferhan               AVT  9.30 3

2 1187 Bex Wout                 AVT  9.57 2

3 1186 Bemong Arne              AVT  10.24 3

4 1196 Sauter Benjamin          AVT  10.45 3

5 1231 Gielen Stijn             TACT 10.57 3

6 2334 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  10.66 2

7 9802 ODEKERKEN THOMAS         NA   10.71 2

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:2

1 9811 TASELAAR CHARLIE         NA   10.43 2

2 1559 Coene Yoshua             SACN 11.01 3

3 9807 NAETEN ABINASH           NA   11.02 2

4 1192 De Neve Wannes           AVT  11.13 3

5 9808 NAETEN BIPIN             NA   11.27 4

6 2680 De Sitter Nathan         AVT  11.35 3

7 9805 GIFFEL TE SAIMEN         NA   11.35 3

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:1

1 8030 Beelen Lotte             RCT  10.44 98

2 7788 Ulenaers Hannah          ACA  10.63 98

3 8243 Lambeets Brett           RCT  10.74 98



4 7865 Flossy Franne            RCT  10.93 98

5 8107 Roussard Heleen          AVT  11.52 98

6900 Van Oosterwyck Lotte     AVZK     NG  98

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:2

1 7866 Flossy Stien             RCT  11.30 98

2 7869 Joris Lies               RCT  11.31 99

3 7950 Teuwen Frederique        ATLA 11.64 98

4 8031 Schotman Danielle        RCT  11.91 99

5 7781 Mertens Celine           ADD  12.04 98

6 7868 Eraerts Chloe            RCT  13.52 99

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:3

1 8009 Nijssen Ruth             DCLA 11.58 98

2 7973 Claes Evelyne            RCT  12.25 98

3 9812 DIDDEREN ELIAN           NA   12.41 98

4 8342 Wagemans Esther          ADD  12.41 99

5 7974 Flossy Femke             RCT  12.60 98

6 7014 Bex Natalie              TACT 13.12 98

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:4

1 6800 VISSERS Melanie          ACO  11.20 98

2 7355 Haegemans Lotte          SACN 12.53 98

3 7354 Vaesen Hannelore         SACN 12.91 99

4 7063 Bellavia Indy            GENK 13.23 98

5 7035 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 13.32 99

6 7360 Haegemans Leen           SACN 13.61 99

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1 8888 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT 10.97 98

2 8831 Dingens Senne            TACT 11.15 98

3 8457 Carlucci Lieven          GENK 11.40 98

4 8109 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  11.61 98

5 9460 Mathys Jeroen            TACT 11.84 98

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:2

1 8084 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 11.58 98

2 8058 Panis Brecht             ATLA 11.84 98

3 9806 GIFFEL TE DANIEL         NA   12.52 99

4 9803 ODEKERKEN SANDER         NA   12.58 0

5 8463 Bauters Laurens          ADD  12.63 99

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:3

1 8437 Knapen Olivier           GENK 11.81 98



2 8043 Wolfs Wouter             TACT 12.16 98

3 9165 Ghysens Joris            TACT 12.46 99

4 8040 Noben Hendrik            TACT 12.70 98

5 8089 Rijks Jup                GENK 12.96 99

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=16:29

Reeks:1

1 954 Germaux Lenne            GENK 2'00.74 2

2 1208 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*      SACN 2'00.79 2

3 972 Verbiest Anke            LOOI 2'03.11 2

4 1209 Jansen Sofie             SACN 2'03.93 2

5 953 Smets Lotte              TACT 2'13.31 2

6 1873 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  2'15.82 3

7 927 Detaille Imani           AVT  2'15.84 2

8 951 Boyen Freya              TACT 2'17.35 2

9 999 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  TACT 2'18.62 4

10 1995 Ongenaden Yana           ACA  2'18.66 2

11 1001 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 2'21.16 2

12 1004 Peusens Fien             ATLA 2'22.95 4

13 1323 Carlucci Jana            GENK 2'29.22 3

14 1716 Mertens Evelyne          ADD  2'41.41 2

15 1718 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  2'44.68 3

16 2652 Robben Janne             TACT 3'02.52 4

1993 Valkeneers Antje         AVT      NA  2

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=16:36

Reeks:1

1 2472 Bex Ferhan               AVT  2'01.94 3

2 1531 Cleymans Jonas           SACN 2'03.64 2

3 1187 Bex Wout                 AVT  2'06.34 2

4 1303 Hermans Ruben            ADD  2'06.97 2

5 2874 Exelmans Renzo           ROBA 2'16.39 3

6 1196 Sauter Benjamin          AVT  2'19.65 3

7 9802 ODEKERKEN THOMAS         NA   2'20.45 2

8 1186 Bemong Arne              AVT  2'21.66 3

9 9807 NAETEN ABINASH           NA   2'23.13 2

10 1231 Gielen Stijn             TACT 2'24.96 3

11 2334 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD  2'25.11 2

12 9811 TASELAAR CHARLIE         NA   2'25.93 2

13 1561 Jansen Sander            SACN 2'27.94 4

14 1192 De Neve Wannes           AVT  2'35.17 3

15 2680 De Sitter Nathan         AVT  2'35.94 3

9808 NAETEN BIPIN             NA       NA  4

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:45

Reeks:1

1 5065 Severijns Julie          TACT 3'36.54 0

2 4104 Claeys Eline             ATLA 3'45.05 0

3 5241 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  3'48.39 1

4 4032 Billion Lena             AVT  3'59.13 1



5 4473 KOOIJ Cassia*            SACN 4'02.33 0

6 4644 Telemans Ann             MACD 4'02.65 0

7 4124 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 4'47.35 0

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:57

Reeks:1

1 5065 Hermans Cedric           ADD  3'26.91 0

2 9804 DE LENG                  NA   3'32.31 1

3 5469 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  3'47.31 0

4 9809 LESUISSE ARNE            NA   3'55.85 1

5 4965 Durwael Cedric           TACT 4'00.10 1

6 9801 ODEKERKEN DENNIS         NA   4'01.50 0

7 6604 Lauwers Florian          AVT  4'36.23 1

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=16:57

Reeks:1

1 7866 Flossy Stien             RCT  3'19.26 98

2 7014 Bex Natalie              TACT 3'22.54 98

3 7869 Joris Lies               RCT  3'28.80 99

4 8009 Nijssen Ruth             DCLA 3'30.92 98

5 7974 Flossy Femke             RCT  3'47.62 98

6 7356 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*       SACN 3'49.42 98

7 9812 DIDDEREN ELIAN           NA   3'50.24 98

8 7973 Claes Evelyne            RCT  3'58.40 98

9 8107 Roussard Heleen          AVT  4'04.13 98

10 8342 Wagemans Esther          ADD  4'04.72 99

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:08

Reeks:1

1 8372 Peeters Dries            ACBR 3'10.51 99

2 8084 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 3'16.53 98

3 8042 Robben Simon             TACT 3'18.34 99

4 8437 Knapen Olivier           GENK 3'25.65 98

5 8043 Wolfs Wouter             TACT 3'30.38 98

6 9460 Mathys Jeroen            TACT 3'40.73 98

7 9165 Ghysens Joris            TACT 3'45.50 99

8 8463 Bauters Laurens          ADD  3'45.85 99

9 9803 ODEKERKEN SANDER         NA   3'51.86 0

10 9806 GIFFEL TE DANIEL         NA   3'57.81 99

11 8037 Cuykx Lars               TACT 4'05.34 99

12 8396 Jansen Kristof           SACN 4'26.70 99

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1

1 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.74m Sen 82

2 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 9.32m Sen 82

3 4938 Elsen Roger              LOOI 7.74m Mas 44

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:38



Reeks:1

0 537 Liebens Charlotte        ACA  3.25m 0.2 Jun 92

0 414 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 4.58m 2.5 Jun 92

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:24

Reeks:1

1 3239 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  37.98m 94

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:39

Reeks:1

1 764 Robben Jens              TACT 1.55m 96

2 1002 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 1.55m 97

3 1141 Reniers Ward             RCT  1.40m 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 823 Doom Alexander           FLAC 43.84m 97

2 9810 DE LENG FINN             NA   34.13m 97

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=19:21

Reeks:1

1 1163 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 26.43m 97

2 1524 Froyen Lisa              GENK 24.64m 97

3 1025 Peeters Katelijne        ACBR 23.11m 97

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=19:44

Reeks:1

1 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 43.74m Sen 82

2 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 25.90m Sen 82

3 4938 Elsen Roger              LOOI 21.04m Mas 44

4 6325 Neirinck Gert            ACA  15.44m Mas 74

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:04

Reeks:1

1 1163 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 4.42m 0.7 Cad 97

2 3434 Stegen Marijke           ATLA 3.94m 0.5 95

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:29

Reeks:1

1 1704 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  25.89m Sen 89

2 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 22.49m Mas 67

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:50

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 1666 Bortels Kimberly         TACT 13.33 96

2 746 De Neve Katrien          AVT  14.10 97

3 1273 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 14.21 96

4 1163 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 14.81 97

5 1641 Coolen Cheyenne          AVT  15.13 97



6 1301 Driesen Femke            ACA  15.41 96

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7

1 9810 DELENG FINN              NA   13.84 97

1601 Clemens Michiel          DCLA    DIS  97

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6

1 3284 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  13.19 94

2 3298 Perik Melanie*           AVT  13.38 94

3 3260 Paulissen Nel            AVT  13.38 95

4 3434 Stegen Marijke           ATLA 14.89 95

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8

1 1003 LIBERT Laetitia          CABW 12.10 Sen 79

2 2058 Mommen Nele              ACA  13.31 Sen 88

3 537 Liebens Charlotte        ACA  16.49 Jun 92

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:51

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9

1 787 Theijs Niels             ACA  11.14 Jun 92

2 3138 Bogaert Sam              ACW  11.20 Sen 80

3 3251 Hoebrechts Tibo          DCLA 11.53 Sch 95

4 786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  11.53 Jun 93

3320 Neefs Manuel             TACT     NG  Sen 87

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:51

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6

1 608 Reniers Wout             RCT  11.88 Jun 93

2 9813 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS      NA   12.49 Sen 80

3 408 Vanonckelen Dieter       TACT 12.88 Jun 92

4 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  13.28 Mas 70

5 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 13.48 Sen 82

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2

1 746 De Neve Katrien          AVT  28.88 97

2 1273 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 29.27 96

3 1163 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 30.62 97

4 1641 Coolen Cheyenne          AVT  31.05 97

5 1301 Driesen Femke            ACA  32.96 96

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 1601 Clemens Michiel          DCLA 24.25 97

2 823 Doom Alexander           FLAC 25.34 97

3 1002 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 26.38 97



200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:13

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.5

1 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 27.17 97

2 1141 Reniers Ward             RCT  27.88 97

3 9810 DELENG FINN              NA   28.46 97

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:48

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 3284 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  27.16 Sch 94

2 414 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 29.48 Jun 92

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:48

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 787 Theijs Niels             ACA  22.61 Jun 92

2 3138 Bogaert Sam              ACW  22.74 Sen 80

3 786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  23.40 Jun 93

4 3251 Hoebrechts Tibo          DCLA 23.47 Sch 95

5 608 Reniers Wout             RCT  23.67 Jun 93

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:48

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8

1 3031 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  25.92 Sen 80

2 9813 VANSTEENBEECK CHRIS      NA   26.58 Sen 80

3 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 27.24 Sen 82

4 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  27.31 Mas 70

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=18:54

Reeks:1

1 1051 Geers Janne              SACN 3'15.88 96

2 1136 Smeets Lotte             BREE 3'17.63 97

3 1317 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  3'21.53 96

4 1137 Thijs Sien               BREE 3'26.42 97

1000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=18:58

Reeks:1

1 2665 Smolders Jo              GENK 2'43.28 94

2 2852 Bijnens Jonas            ATLA 2'44.27 94

3 2633 Robben Tom               TACT 2'48.71 95

4 1006 Drees Ysbert             SACN 2'52.64 Cad 97

5 1374 Doraene Elroy            ATLA 3'01.65 Cad 96

6 1039 Monnens Yenthe           GENK 3'06.97 Cad 97

7 764 Robben Jens              TACT 3'12.28 Cad 96

8 760 Cuykx Dries              TACT 3'34.69 Cad 97

1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=19:13

Reeks:1

1 315 Schreurs Anne            GENK 3'11.78 Jun 92

2 3716 Sterken Renata           ACA  3'18.51 Mas 64

3 4194 Nkapiani Rebecca*        GENK 3'28.49 Mas 76

4 1634 Vandevelde Katrien       RCT  3'32.58 Sen 88



5 3078 Vanoppen Sara            ACA  3'34.08 Sch 94

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=19:14

Reeks:1

1 391 Poffe Chiel              DCLA 2'42.42 Jun 93

2 2778 Ruymen Wouter            ACA  2'47.08 Sen 89

3 3094 Putzeys Piet             TACT 2'47.43 Sen 91

4 2664 Adang Niels              RCT  2'49.13 Sen 85

5 2665 Vanmunster Mathias       RCT  3'04.01 Sen 91

6 5449 Rastelli Fausto          DALO 3'19.42 Mas 59

7 7080 Uitdebroeks Romain       ACA  3'20.97 Mas 50

8 6738 Pelgrims Edouard         AVZK 3'23.97 Mas 55

uurloop                   JSM Dames  Uur=20:56

Reeks:1

1 3378 Hendrikx Frieda          SACN 13081m Mas 53

2 4213 Rutten Karlien           SACN 12911m Mas 76

3 1301 Blavier Ilse             TACT 12876m Sen 84

4 3887 Neyens Elisa             MACD 12681m Mas 54

5 1302 Houben Jade              TACT 12476m Sen 88

6 3484 Pannemans Marie-Louise   MACD 12303m Mas 54

7 3374 Didden Elianthe          SACN 12012m Mas 56

8 3384 Pinxten Marina           SACN 11332m Mas 58

uurloop                   JSM Heren  Uur=22:34

Reeks:1

1 6777 Detiege Filip            RCT  17803m Mas 74

2 7271 Van Marcke Pascal        ACA  16918m Mas 67

3 2614 Vanden Bempt Hans        DCLA 16640m Sen 79

4 2343 Jacobs Kris              ADD  16286m Sen 79

5 5463 Teunkens Karel           DALO 16284m Mas 62

6 1979 Beckers Joris            TACT 16236m Sen 90

7 2459 Vanierschot Maarten      AVT  16138m Sen 79

8 6354 Raskin Lode              ADD  15863m Mas 69

9 6983 Volders Dirk             LOOI 15652m Mas 59

10 1982 Croes Jo                 TACT 15607m Sen 86

11 6874 Hiemeleers Marc          ACA  15577m Mas 56

12 5786 Palmans Peter            SACN 15275m Mas 62

13 6396 Van Den Broeck Raf       ACA  15041m Mas 53

14 723 Leleu Lino               TACT 14977m Jun 93

15 4930 Wolfs Michel             TACT 14611m Mas 68

16 6326 Neven Rudi               ACA  14305m Mas 63

17 4929 Robben Danny             TACT 14177m Mas 62

18 6920 De Pauw Rudy             ACHL 13469m Mas 46

19 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 13383m Sen 82

20 5785 Molemans Willem          SACN 12825m Mas 54

21 398 Beckers Diederik         TACT 12529m Jun 93

22 5436 Claes Frans              DALO 11377m Mas 45

23 5929 Wijnen Raymond           MACD 10959m Mas 52

5024 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI     NA  Mas 45



6677 Van Opstal Walter        LOOI     NA  Mas 69





















4.57m 1.4







46 L1 W55

47 L1 W35

41 L1 SEN

42 L3 W55

43  L2 SEN
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44 L1 W50
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